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1 a Gerber Sämi (2000) 10.00
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00

1 b Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00
+ Ryter Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 c Keller Fredy 10.00
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 10.00

1 d Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 e Moor Ueli 10.00
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 f Schütz Hansueli 10.00
+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00

1 g Steudler Kevin (2001) * 10.00
+ Joss David * 10.00

1 h Tschan Matthias 10.00
+ Keusen Reto 10.00

1 i Wenger Kilian *** 10.00
+ Roth Martin ** 10.00

1 j Wittwer Jan * 10.00
+ Kämpf Lorenz * 10.00

2 a Annen Dominic 9.75
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75

2 b Dummermuth Ueli 9.75
+ Wittwer Oliver (2000) 9.75

2 c Graf Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Wenger Ruedi 9.75

2 d Keller Werner 9.75
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75

2 e Roschi Adrian 9.75
+ Inniger Flurin (2002) 9.75

2 f Schütz Urs ** 9.75
+ Zahler André * 9.75

2 g Wicki Cédric 9.75
+ Beer Andy (2000) 9.75

3 a Gobeli Patrick ** 9.00
- Leuenberger Michael * 9.00

3 b Leuenberger Michael * 9.00
- Gobeli Patrick ** 9.00

4 a Ackermann Roman 8.75
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

4 b Aellen Florian * 8.75
- Kämpf Marcel * 8.75

4 c Aellen Philipp * 8.75
- Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75

4 d Grossen John * 8.75
- Poltera Andrin * 8.75

4 e Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75
- Schwab Marc 8.75

4 f Inniger Thomas ** 8.75
- von Weissenfluh Kilian ** 8.75

4 g Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75
- Aellen Philipp * 8.75

4 h Kämpf Marcel * 8.75
- Aellen Florian * 8.75

4 i Kehrli Bruno 8.75
- Schwab David (2000) 8.75

4 j Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
- Nägeli Daniel * 8.75

4 k Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75
- Ackermann Roman 8.75

4 l Nägeli Daniel * 8.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

4 m Poltera Andrin * 8.75
- Grossen John * 8.75

4 n Schwab David (2000) 8.75
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75

4 o Schwab Marc 8.75
- Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75

4 p von Büren Stephan * 8.75
- Wehrli Christian * 8.75

4 q von Weissenfluh Kilian ** 8.75
- Inniger Thomas ** 8.75

4 r Wehrli Christian * 8.75
- von Büren Stephan * 8.75

4 s Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75
- Wittwer Josias * 8.75

4 t Wittwer Josias * 8.75
- Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75

4 u Joss David * 8.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) * 8.75

4 v Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75
o Schütz Hansueli 8.75

4 w Roth Martin ** 8.75
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.75

4 x Siegrist Lukas 8.75
o Annen Dominic 8.75

5 a Beer Andy (2000) 8.50
o Wicki Cédric 8.50

5 b Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
o Keller Fredy 8.50

5 c Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Roschi Adrian 8.50

5 d Kämpf Lorenz * 8.50
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50

5 e Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

5 f Keusen Reto 8.50
o Tschan Matthias 8.50

5 g Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

5 h Lauber Lorenz 8.50
o Keller Werner 8.50
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5 i Ryter Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

5 j Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Moor Ueli 8.50

5 k Wenger Ruedi 8.50
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

5 l Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.50

5 m Zahler André * 8.50
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


